without
VAT

1.  Consultations  of  taxs  related  to  the
taxation of wages in Sweden

1 hour 42 71,00 

2.2. The Fixed price (rates) revision procedure does not applicable according to the Agreement.
2.3. The Customer shall be made an advance payment of 515,00 (five hundred and fifteen euros, 00

cents) EUR excluding VAT to the Service Provider within 5 (five) working days to the Bank
account specified by the Service Provider after the signing of the Agreement.  The Customer
pays the Service Provider for a specific ordered the quantity (volume) of the services at the set